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DUO LINK OTG Drive 
For Android Devices

DUO LINK OTG DRIVE FOR ANDROID DEVICES
Free up space on your Android™ smartphone and/or tablet with PNY DUO LINK OTG. Available in Type-C and Micro-USB versions and offering 

transfer speeds up to 130MB/s, it is the ideal solution to store, share, transfer photos, videos, music and more from your mobile device to your 

computer with ease. The modern and lightweight design allows users to switch between transfer digital content between connectors. Simple 

"squeeze" the sides of the slider and move it side-to-side to reveal the different connectors. The housing is textured for a premium look and it 

offers ridges on the sides of the slider for a better grip when opening and closing the drive.

SPEED
Up to 130MB/s transfer speed so that you spend more time making new 
memories.

FREE UP SPACE
Free up space on your Android smartphone and tablet by 
transferring videos, photos and more to PNY DUO LINK OTG.

NEW MEMORIES
Spend less time worrying about running out of space on your mobile device and 
more time making new memories.

COMPATIBILITY
Compatible with Type-C and Micro USB Android mobile devices and with PC and 
Mac computers.

PRODUCT SPEED INTERFACE DESIGN CAPACITY MODEL UPC

DUO LINK OTG Type-C

DUO LINK OTG Type-C

DUO LINK OTG Type-C

DUO LINK OTG Type-C

DUO LINK OTG Micro USB

DUO LINK OTG Micro USB

DUO LINK OTG Micro USB

DUO LINK OTG Micro USB

130MB/s

130MB/s

130MB/s

130MB/s

130MB/s1

130MB/s1

130MB/s1

130MB/s1

USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1

USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1

USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1

USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1

USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0

USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0

USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0

USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0

Slider, Premium Texture

Slider, Premium Texture

Slider, Premium Texture

Slider, Premium Texture

Slider, Premium Texture

Slider, Premium Texture

Slider, Premium Texture

Slider, Premium Texture

16GB

32GB

64GB

128GB

16GB

32GB

64GB

128GB

P-FD16GOTGSLTC-GE

P-FD32GOTGSLTC-GE

P-FD64GOTGSLTC-GE

P-FD128OTGSLTC-GE

P-FD16GOTGSLMB-GE

P-FD32GOTGSLMB-GE

P-FD64GOTGSLMB-GE

P-FD128OTGSLMB-GE

751492618678

751492617756

751492617763

751492617770

751492618661

751492617725

751492617732

751492617749

1 Performs at 2.0 speeds when connecting via Micro USB connector.


