

DUO LINK OTG Drive For Android Devices



DUO LINK OTG DRIVE FOR ANDROID DEVICES

Free up space on your Android™ smartphone and/or tablet with PNY DUO LINK OTG. Available in Type-C and Micro-USB versions and offering transfer speeds up to 130MB/s, it is the ideal solution to store, share, transfer photos, videos, music and more from your mobile device to your computer with ease. The modern and lightweight design allows users to switch between transfer digital content between connectors. Simple "squeeze" the sides of the slider and move it side-to-side to reveal the different connectors. The housing is textured for a premium look and it offers ridges on the sides of the slider for a better grip when opening and closing the drive.



FREE UP SPACE

Free up space on your Android smartphone and tablet by transferring videos, photos and more to PNY DUO LINK OTG.



SPEED

Up to 130MB/s transfer speed so that you spend more time making new memories.



COMPATIBILITY

Compatible with Type-C and Micro USB Android mobile devices and with PC and Mac computers.



NEW MEMORIES

Spend less time worrying about running out of space on your mobile device and more time making new memories.

PRODUCT	SPEED	INTERFACE	DESIGN	CAPACITY	MODEL	UPC
DUO LINK OTG Type-C	130MB/s	USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1	Slider, Premium Texture	16GB	P-FD16GOTGSLTC-GE	751492618678
DUO LINK OTG Type-C	130MB/s	USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1	Slider, Premium Texture	32GB	P-FD32GOTGSLTC-GE	751492617756
DUO LINK OTG Type-C	130MB/s	USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1	Slider, Premium Texture	64GB	P-FD64GOTGSLTC-GE	751492617763
DUO LINK OTG Type-C	130MB/s	USB Type-C 3.1 / USB Type-A 3.1	Slider, Premium Texture	128GB	P-FD128OTGSLTC-GE	751492617770
DUO LINK OTG Micro USB	130MB/s ¹	USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0	Slider, Premium Texture	16GB	P-FD16GOTGSLMB-GE	751492618661
DUO LINK OTG Micro USB	130MB/s ¹	USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0	Slider, Premium Texture	32GB	P-FD32GOTGSLMB-GE	751492617725
DUO LINK OTG Micro USB	130MB/s ¹	USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0	Slider, Premium Texture	64GB	P-FD64GOTGSLMB-GE	751492617732
DUO LINK OTG Micro USB	130MB/s ¹	USB Type-C 3.1 / Micro USB 2.0	Slider, Premium Texture	128GB	P-FD128OTGSLMB-GE	751492617749

¹ Performs at 2.0 speeds when connecting via Micro USB connector.

PNY Technologies Europe, 9 rue Joseph Cugnot, BP 40 181, 33708 Mérignac cedex FRANCE









Features and specifications subject to change without notice. The PNY logo are registered trademarks of PNY Technologies, Inc.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2018 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.described in the Creative Commons 3.0 Attribution License. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2018 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.